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Think ahead.

Tork Advanced ShopMax Wiper 450, Centerfeed

Tork Advanced ShopMax Wiper 450 Centerfeed is a solid all
purpose wiper that features cloth like softness. This wiper is

excellent for Janitorial, maintenance, and production line wiping
and cleaning. The self-dispensing centerfeed box offers portability

and controlled dispensing.

www.torkusa.com

Article 450337

Roll Length 216.67 ft

Roll Width 9in
Number of Sheets

Sheet Length

Ply
Print
Embossing

Color

Excellent oil and water absorption, easily
lifts grease and grime

Durable and strong for Heavy-Duty wiping
tasks, while gentle to use on hands and
face

High durability - stays strong even when
wet, and is reusable

This product contains 85% paper content
(60% recycled, 40% post industrial) and
15% synthetic emulsion



Shipping data

SCC

Iltems
Consumer units
Height

Width

Length

Volume

Net weight
Gross weight

Packing material

¢ essity

Consumer unit
73286623812
200

Box

Essity is a leading global hygiene and

health company

Transport unit
10073286623819
800

4

10.1in

184in

184in

2ft3

10.21b

11.81b

Carton

Pallet
7322540845235
0

0

101in

37in

37in

79 ft3

Choose adispenser

Product certificates

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC
Cira Centre, Suite 2600

2929 Arch Street

Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)

www.torkusa.com



