

Tork Advanced ShopMax Wiper 450, Centerfeed

	Article	450337
	Roll Length	216.67 ft
	Roll Width	9 in
	Number of Sheets	200
	Sheet Length	13 in
	Ply	1
	Print	No
	Embossing	No
	Color	Blue
Tork Advanced ShopMax Wiper 450 Centerfeed is a solid all purpose wiper that features cloth like softness. This wiper is excellent for Janitorial, maintenance, and production line wiping and cleaning. The self-dispensing centerfeed box offers portability and controlled dispensing.	Excellent oil and water absorption, easily lifts grease and grime Durable and strong for Heavy-Duty wiping tasks, while gentle to use on hands and face High durability - stays strong even when wet, and is reusable This product contains 85% paper content (60% recycled, 40% post industrial) and 15% synthetic emulsion	

Shipping data				
	Consumer unit	Transport unit	Pallet	
SCC	73286623812	10073286623819	7322540845235	
Items	200	800	0	
Consumer units	-	4	0	
Height	-	10.1 in	101 in	
Width	-	18.4 in	37 in	
Length	-	18.4 in	37 in	
Volume	-	2 ft3	79 ft3	
Net weight	-	10.2 lb	-	
Gross weight	-	11.8 lb	-	
Packing material	Box	Carton	-	
-			-	

Choose a dispenser

Product certificates

Contact

Essity Professional Hygiene North America LLC

Cira Centre, Suite 2600 2929 Arch Street Philadelphia, PA 19104

Phone: (866-722-8675)



www.torkusa.com